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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Human Natural Killer Cell Receptor 2B4/SLAMF4/CD244 (C-

6His)
ABI-32-8946-10

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI
UniProt

Antibody Type

Application Verdiinnung

Recombinant Human Natural Killer Cell Receptor 2B4/SLAMF4/CD244

(C-6His)

ABI-32-8946-10

32-8946-10

ABI-32-8946-10-10UG

Abeomics

Proteine/Peptide

Source: Human Cells. MW :23.1kD. Recombinant Human Natural
Killer Cell Receptor 2B4 is produced by our Mammalian expression
system and the target gene encoding Cys22-Arg221 is expressed
with a 6His tag at the C-terminus. Natural killer cell receptor ...

51744

Q9BZWS8

Recombinant Antibody

Endotoxin : Less than 0.1 ng/ug (1 IEU/ug) as determined by LAL

test.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/51744
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q9BZW8

